
Kempen O serie Beringen
BERINGEN - MIJN 2.10.2021

K.O.L.

Magalie VERSTREPEN
Omega
Course : D:02
Distance : 3280m
Time : 0:40:42 (12'25"/km)

--/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Hilde VERCAEREN 0:40:55
2. Anne TAYMANS 0:43:49
3. Julienne VANREUSEL 0:46:05

1. 215 00:00:57 124m 7'40"/km
2. 206 00:00:36 00:01:33 47m 12'46"/km
3. 199 00:01:14 00:02:47 102m 12'05"/km
4. 217 00:01:09 00:03:56 89m 12'55"/km
5. 214 00:01:28 00:05:24 158m 9'17"/km
6. 198 00:01:36 00:07:00 126m 12'42"/km
7. 218 00:02:17 00:09:17 228m 10'01"/km
8. 211 00:02:38 00:11:55 267m 9'52"/km
9. 195 00:01:19 00:13:14 83m 15'52"/km

10. 212 00:01:55 00:15:09 151m 12'42"/km
11. 194 00:02:10 00:17:19 241m 8'59"/km
12. 213 00:04:25 00:21:44 282m 15'40"/km
13. 208 00:01:48 00:23:32 180m 10'00"/km
14. 191 00:01:55 00:25:27 122m 15'43"/km
15. 209 00:03:30 00:28:57 108m 32'24"/km
16. 207 00:02:21 00:31:18 93m 25'16"/km
17. 203 00:03:35 00:34:53 347m 10'20"/km
18. 201 00:00:56 00:35:49 58m 16'06"/km
19. 216 00:02:45 00:38:34 269m 10'13"/km
20. 200 00:00:48 00:39:22 58m 13'48"/km
21. 210 00:00:57 00:40:19 76m 12'30"/km
22. 999 00:00:23 00:40:42 69m 5'33"/km
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